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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jay Peluso             M 35-39       1/59        9:51        1:25       29:05        0:48       21:24                 1:02:31
2     Sean Ruttkay           M ELITE        1/8       10:29        1:27       32:52        0:44       18:34                 1:04:04
3     John Heppolette        M 40-44       1/49       13:43        1:28       30:20        0:52       19:28                 1:05:49
4     Caleb Roesler          M 20-24       1/16       13:14        2:02       32:25        0:49       17:47                 1:06:15
5     Ben Farrell            M ELITE        2/8       14:28        1:38       30:11        0:53       19:36                 1:06:43
6     Guy Lemire             M 45-49       1/26       13:15        1:50       31:05        1:05       20:05                 1:07:18
7     Kevin Keating          M 40-44       2/49       13:12        1:37       30:44        1:00       21:03                 1:07:36
8     Francois Fabiato       M ELITE        3/8       15:36        1:43       29:04        0:57       20:46                 1:08:04
9     Michelle Bozarth       F ELITE        1/4       12:09        1:33       34:25        0:50       19:20                 1:08:15
10    Luke Holman            M 25-29       1/51       11:39        2:17       35:23        1:17       17:48                 1:08:23
11    Keith Giles            M 30-34       1/63       15:51        1:37       30:54        0:59       19:32                 1:08:51
12    Wonkee Moon            M 35-39       2/59       11:30        2:18       32:31        1:35       21:08                 1:09:00
13    Jan Musil              M 35-39       3/59       14:00        1:28       30:43        0:44       22:19                 1:09:12
14    Steve Smith            M 40-44       3/49       13:32        2:20       33:05        1:04       19:24                 1:09:23
15    Anthony Bozarth        M 25-29       2/51       14:17        1:42       31:45        0:51       20:57                 1:09:30
16    David Wirth            M 20-24       2/16       13:58        1:40       33:48        1:05       19:07                 1:09:37
17    Austin Davis           M 20-24       3/16       14:38        1:46       32:50        1:02       19:30                 1:09:44
18    Maureen Forsyth        F 35-39       1/31       15:30        1:49       31:28        0:54       20:12                 1:09:51
19    Stephen Carlson        M 25-29       3/51       16:12        1:16       31:38        0:49       20:08                 1:10:01
20    Greg Grosicki          M 20-24       4/16       14:39        2:21       32:04        1:20       19:52                 1:10:15
21    Paula Pels             F 40-44       1/17       12:10        1:41       34:58        0:51       20:58                 1:10:35
22    Peter McGuire          M 25-29       4/51       15:20        1:18       32:30        1:06       20:29                 1:10:41
23    Jason Mulveny          M 35-39       4/59       15:50        1:28       30:46        0:45       22:12                 1:10:59
24    Jeffrey Bell           M 30-34       2/63       15:51        2:07       31:02        1:58       20:09                 1:11:06
25    Doug Landau            M 45-49       2/26       14:59        1:38       32:21        0:58       21:12                 1:11:07
26    David Collins          M 35-39       5/59       12:14        1:20       33:59        1:04       22:33                 1:11:09
27    Nicholas Gruendl       M 30-34       3/63       12:53        2:01       34:01        1:26       20:51                 1:11:10
28    Ally Hamilton          F 25-29       1/42       10:13        1:42       35:02        0:49       23:41                 1:11:25
29    Raymond Bordogna       M 35-39       6/59       16:20        2:10       31:53        1:11       20:15                 1:11:47
30    Mike Toner             M 30-34       4/63       14:12        2:50       32:25        1:28       20:55                 1:11:49
31    William Waskes         M 30-34       5/63       14:25        1:53       32:58        1:01       21:36                 1:11:50
32    Erik Lundgren          M 25-29       5/51       16:29        2:05       33:10        1:25       18:46                 1:11:53
33    Andrew Shanks          M 25-29       6/51       14:57        1:49       34:01        0:47       20:21                 1:11:54
34    Robert McKeehan        M 30-34       6/63       12:57        3:39       32:45        1:37       21:00                 1:11:56
35    Todd Alexander         M 30-34       7/63       14:31        1:41       34:49        1:37       19:20                 1:11:56
36    Jessica Purcell        F ELITE        2/4       13:59        1:58       33:35        1:24       21:10                 1:12:04
37    Thomas Pearsall        M 35-39       7/59       12:50        1:44       34:25        0:56       22:12                 1:12:05
38    Liz Pinches            F ELITE        3/4       14:09        1:17       34:50        0:40       21:11                 1:12:06
39    John Erb               M 50-54       1/15       11:31        1:44       33:00        1:01       24:54                 1:12:09
40    Elizabeth Farnan       F 40-44       2/17       13:37        1:34       35:29        1:02       20:41                 1:12:21
41    Amanda Hudson          F 35-39       2/31       11:22        1:43       34:07        0:46       24:31                 1:12:28
42    Andrew Burns           M 1-19         1/1       14:40        1:27       35:46        1:23       19:15                 1:12:29
43    John Coffey            M 45-49       3/26       12:42        2:05       33:07        0:56       24:40                 1:13:27
44    Jay Talbott            M 40-44       4/49       14:38        2:16       33:16        1:02       22:18                 1:13:28
45    Bob Parisi             M 40-44       5/49       15:16        2:16       32:48        0:43       22:30                 1:13:31
46    David Whitestone       M 40-44       6/49       13:22        1:43       33:19        1:16       23:54                 1:13:33
47    Roberto Leon           M 20-24       5/16       12:18        1:33       35:54        1:06       23:10                 1:14:00
48    Josh Hamel             M 30-34       8/63       12:18        2:35       35:06        1:23       22:45                 1:14:05
49    Benjamin Keffer        M 25-29       7/51       14:42        1:47       34:38        1:22       21:39                 1:14:06
50    Lloyd Ngoh             M 30-34       9/63       14:27        2:07       34:33        0:57       22:05                 1:14:07
51    Matt Kasprzak          M 30-34      10/63       18:44        2:31       33:01        1:37       18:18                 1:14:09
52    Jennifer Gephart       F ELITE        4/4       12:20        1:42       34:59        1:27       23:47                 1:14:14
53    Julius Oliver          M 30-34      11/63       13:18        1:47       33:57        0:54       24:31                 1:14:25
54    Kevin Berman           M 30-34      12/63       14:25        2:57       31:48        1:46       23:32                 1:14:27
55    Alex Bennett           M 40-44       7/49       13:27        1:50       37:09        1:18       20:47                 1:14:30
56    Anthony Cook           M 30-34      13/63       14:21        2:00       34:46        1:32       21:54                 1:14:30
57    Christian Toetzke      M 40-44       8/49       14:55        2:02       33:45        1:03       22:50                 1:14:33
58    Jeffrey Leslie         M 30-34      14/63       16:32        2:18       33:55        0:45       21:13                 1:14:41
59    Steve Dolge            M 40-44       9/49       13:03        2:57       33:13        1:23       24:13                 1:14:47
60    Andy Chasin            M 30-34      15/63       16:39        1:58       33:01        0:55       22:21                 1:14:52
61    Thomas Miller          M 40-44      10/49       16:04        2:29       33:55        1:10       21:44                 1:15:20
62    Kevin Coyne            M 30-34      16/63       14:51        2:26       32:56        1:37       23:33                 1:15:22
63    Meghan Thiel           F 20-24       1/14       10:15        1:38       38:24        0:53       24:15                 1:15:23
64    Justin Branson         M 35-39       8/59       17:02        2:10       33:43        1:15       21:26                 1:15:34
65    David Croushore        M ELITE        4/8       11:44        2:14       34:52        1:15       25:31                 1:15:35
66    Alexander Gray         M 25-29       8/51       13:59        2:18       36:13        1:42       21:26                 1:15:37
67    Richard Lockley        M 45-49       4/26       17:28        2:07       32:10        1:55       22:04                 1:15:44
68    Jon Grant              M 40-44      11/49       14:23        1:44       35:58        0:50       22:50                 1:15:44
69    Jeanne Lappin          F 50-54        1/8       12:16        1:58       35:36        0:56       25:07                 1:15:51
70    Dennis Barr            M 55-59        1/9       15:11        1:46       33:47        1:10       24:07                 1:15:58
71    John Fan               M 20-24       6/16       11:45        1:53       36:45        0:47       24:57                 1:16:05
72    Mike Yuengling         M 45-49       5/26       15:00        2:12       35:04        1:14       22:41                 1:16:09
73    Josh Futterman         M 40-44      12/49       17:20        2:16       32:41        1:28       22:34                 1:16:17
74    Sarah Flynn            F 30-34       1/33       14:19        1:44       37:22        1:03       21:54                 1:16:21
75    Michael Trujillo       M 25-29       9/51       12:45        2:15       37:39        1:44       22:01                 1:16:22
76    Anthony Litwak         M 50-54       2/15       11:40        2:31       35:22        1:35       25:20                 1:16:27
77    Michael McConnell      M 25-29      10/51       14:31        3:23       34:19        2:12       22:06                 1:16:30
78    Susan Edney            F 45-49       1/15       16:07        1:50       34:25        1:00       23:09                 1:16:30
79    Christopher Kaplanis   M 25-29      11/51       15:28        2:29       35:46        1:07       21:45                 1:16:34
80    Kimberley Kruse        F 45-49       2/15       14:33        1:34       36:02        0:45       23:43                 1:16:37
81    James Harris           M 25-29      12/51       16:13        2:30       34:54        1:08       21:59                 1:16:42
82    Robert Fox             M 40-44      13/49       15:26        2:32       34:06        1:16       23:26                 1:16:43
83    James Kleager          M 35-39       9/59       14:59        2:22       34:28        1:17       23:51                 1:16:54
84    Nadav Padan            M 40-44      14/49       15:59        1:41       35:08        1:29       22:42                 1:16:58
85    Ted Eastwick           M 35-39      10/59       14:51        2:05       33:46        1:29       24:57                 1:17:05
86    Toby Krasney           F 25-29       2/42       13:57        1:54       33:49        1:26       26:03                 1:17:07
87    Dennis West            M 60-64        1/7       13:53        1:52       34:43        1:29       25:14                 1:17:09
88    Mosi Smith             M 25-29      13/51       18:26        2:24       35:18        1:52       19:17                 1:17:14
89    Reggie Hall            M 30-34      17/63       16:10        2:09       34:54        1:09       22:55                 1:17:16
90    David Jaquette         M 30-34      18/63       12:05        3:08       37:01        1:36       23:28                 1:17:17
91    Laura Cathers          F 25-29       3/42       13:49        2:30       34:23        1:25       25:13                 1:17:18
92    Robert Phifer          M 35-39      11/59       17:33        2:19       34:21        1:05       22:13                 1:17:30
93    Philip Hinkle          M 25-29      14/51       13:07        2:09       37:39        1:22       23:19                 1:17:34
94    Demitri Villarreal     M 25-29      15/51       17:12        2:04       35:00        0:57       22:33                 1:17:45
95    Robert Fritz           M 45-49       6/26       17:24        3:27       34:23        1:08       21:34                 1:17:54
96    Patrick Woydt          M 30-34      19/63       14:37        2:31       36:16        1:04       23:28                 1:17:54
97    Michael Densley        M 40-44      15/49       17:17        2:51       35:19        1:17       21:20                 1:18:02
98    Daniel Herlihy         M 40-44      16/49       12:54        3:04       36:00        1:21       24:49                 1:18:07
99    Marc Van Gestel        M 45-49       7/26       15:16        1:53       38:06        1:01       22:01                 1:18:14
100   Leslie Anchor          F 45-49       3/15       12:41        2:46       38:30        1:27       22:58                 1:18:21
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101   Marci Goldberg         F 25-29       4/42       13:52        2:06       36:48        1:27       24:11                 1:18:22
102   Ryan Demerlis          M 20-24       7/16       14:39        3:05       37:03        1:55       21:43                 1:18:23
103   Chris Durkin           M 35-39      12/59       14:26        2:16       35:20        1:20       25:16                 1:18:36
104   Douglas Worrall        M 50-54       3/15       14:58        3:06       35:10        1:32       24:06                 1:18:50
105   Heidi Pierce           F 35-39       3/31       15:47        2:03       35:05        0:48       25:15                 1:18:56
106   Scott Talbott          M 40-44      17/49       16:03        2:27       35:58        1:39       22:50                 1:18:56
107   Erik Weinberg          M ELITE        5/8       12:27        2:31       38:44        1:10       24:08                 1:18:57
108   Matthew Huggler        M 35-39      13/59       11:28        2:46       39:20        1:39       23:49                 1:19:01
109   Damon Steele           M 35-39      14/59       13:18        2:28       34:45        1:33       27:11                 1:19:13
110   Matthew Steenhoek      M 25-29      16/51       16:10        2:51       35:00        1:24       21:51        2:00     1:19:15
111   Mike Diehl             M 35-39      15/59       12:42        2:37       37:10        1:18       25:34                 1:19:20
112   Simon Jackson          M 30-34      20/63       15:07        1:52       35:13        1:08       26:07                 1:19:25
113   Mark Bayliss           M 50-54       4/15       18:11        2:05       33:43        1:44       23:53                 1:19:34
114   Nicholas Raudenski     M 30-34      21/63       15:09        2:44       35:08        1:39       25:08                 1:19:46
115   Lee Hugar              M 20-24       8/16       16:06        1:37       36:25        1:05       24:37                 1:19:49
116   Paul Flanagan          M 25-29      17/51       19:04        2:30       36:13        1:11       20:53                 1:19:49
117   Cheryl Vos             F 25-29       5/42       18:16        2:23       36:36        1:07       21:30                 1:19:50
118   Ryan Byrd              M 25-29      18/51       15:22        2:03       36:41        0:59       24:50                 1:19:54
119   Keith Salisbury        M 40-44      18/49       14:58        3:03       36:02        1:32       24:22                 1:19:55
120   Will Dardani           M 25-29      19/51       16:26        2:00       37:04        1:21       23:14                 1:20:01
121   Katy Curran            F 45-49       4/15       13:50        1:39       39:02        0:56       24:37                 1:20:01
122   Garrett Clarke         M 25-29      20/51       14:44        3:26       37:40        1:23       22:55                 1:20:07
123   Charles Berry          M 30-34      22/63       15:50        2:06       37:39        1:17       23:18                 1:20:08
124   Bridget Stokes         F 30-34       2/33       16:08        2:38       37:25        1:28       22:31                 1:20:08
125   Colin Crosby           M 35-39      16/59       17:05        3:29       35:17        1:59       22:24                 1:20:11
126   Allison Eagan          F 35-39       4/31       14:36        2:44       35:58        1:43       25:13                 1:20:12
127   Elizabeth Engelmeier   F 25-29       6/42       12:43        2:00       35:17        1:13       29:04                 1:20:16
128   Alon Street            M 30-34      23/63       14:23        2:51       38:29        1:25       23:10                 1:20:17
129   Glenn Stephens         M 50-54       5/15       12:51        3:46       32:56        1:39       29:22                 1:20:33
130   Anthony Consoldane     M 35-39      17/59       12:08        2:46       40:07        1:06       24:29                 1:20:33
131   Brian Doherty          M 25-29      21/51       18:33        3:00       36:50        1:40       20:34                 1:20:36
132   David Giannini         M 40-44      19/49       18:50        2:51       34:58        2:02       21:59                 1:20:38
133   Emily Tschetter        F 20-24       2/14       11:23        3:01       40:44        0:50       24:44                 1:20:40
134   Ericson Davis          M 25-29      22/51       15:05        2:41       33:54        2:14       26:48                 1:20:41
135   Ash Forrester          M 35-39      18/59       16:13        2:49       36:25        0:54       24:28                 1:20:47
136   David Morrison         M 55-59        2/9       13:57        2:04       35:27        1:15       28:08                 1:20:49
137   Mark Flynn             M 30-34      24/63       13:33        3:08       36:03        1:40       26:31                 1:20:54
138   Chris Arnold           M 35-39      19/59       16:02        2:54       35:22        1:43       24:57                 1:20:56
139   Chad Yarbrough         M 30-34      25/63       16:35        2:25       36:43        1:28       24:00                 1:21:09
140   Rob Walters            M ELITE        6/8       12:49        3:09       37:28        1:58       25:47                 1:21:09
141   Nathan Bousquet        M 20-24       9/16       16:48        2:47       37:08        1:32       22:56                 1:21:10
142   William Brigman        M 40-44      20/49       13:20        3:47       38:30        2:24       23:22                 1:21:21
143   Andrew Pugh            M 40-44      21/49       18:26        3:36       36:47        1:01       21:33                 1:21:21
144   Anne Feldman           F 25-29       7/42       18:43        3:00       37:38        1:27       20:35                 1:21:22
145   David Price            M 40-44      22/49       14:25        3:24       37:40        1:44       24:13                 1:21:24
146   Kimberly Noonan        F 35-39       5/31       14:21        3:20       37:26        3:02       23:28                 1:21:35
147   Cara Howieson          F 25-29       8/42       17:00        2:19       36:40        1:49       23:52                 1:21:38
148   Bo Huge-Jensen         M 40-44      23/49       17:21        2:17       36:07        1:26       24:41                 1:21:50
149   Tom Reynolds           M 30-34      26/63       14:46        2:35       38:11        1:14       25:11                 1:21:55
150   Travis Larson          M 30-34      27/63       13:33        2:26       40:22        1:22       24:18                 1:22:00
151   Andrew Bell            M 30-34      28/63       19:04        2:23       35:27        1:26       23:42                 1:22:00
152   David Ritzmann         M 40-44      24/49       13:23        2:50       36:00        1:51       27:59                 1:22:01
153   Christopher Ryan       M 50-54       6/15       17:11        4:08       36:15        1:07       23:25                 1:22:04
154   Christopher Kozel      M 20-24      10/16       17:58        3:30       36:46        0:49       23:04                 1:22:05
155   Stephen Madaras        M 40-44      25/49       15:26        3:03       37:00        1:29       25:14                 1:22:11
156   Ryan Monahan           M 25-29      23/51       16:47        3:10       38:28        1:37       22:21                 1:22:22
157   Lance Mogard           M 25-29      24/51       20:12        2:10       33:22        1:59       24:43                 1:22:25
158   Michelle Christine     F 25-29       9/42       16:11                 1:07:12       40:02       23:39                 1:22:27
159   Jennifer Boutselis     F 25-29      10/42       16:44        3:28       37:06        1:57       23:17                 1:22:29
160   Curtis Yee             M 55-59        3/9       16:25        2:24       37:37        1:08       24:59                 1:22:32
161   Vanessa Waigand        F 25-29      11/42       18:14        1:55       36:42        1:21       24:27                 1:22:36
162   Daniel Poneman         M 50-54       7/15       13:46        3:45       38:27        2:19       24:29                 1:22:44
163   Ofelia Perotti         F 50-54        2/8       15:59        2:39       40:04        1:36       22:31                 1:22:47
164   Jeff Plewes            M 30-34      29/63       15:27        3:12       36:46        2:28       25:00                 1:22:51
165   Morgan O'Brien         M 30-34      30/63       15:48        2:28       41:28        1:23       21:50                 1:22:54
166   Matt Triola            M 40-44      26/49       16:05        2:25       37:29        1:51       25:06                 1:22:54
167   Joab Noda              M 35-39      20/59       17:44        2:41       35:56        1:31       25:06                 1:22:55
168   Emily Guerra           F 20-24       3/14       16:04        2:27       38:47        1:26       24:16                 1:22:58
169   Steve Appel            M 25-29      25/51       16:36        1:54       37:38        1:06       23:47        2:00     1:22:59
170   Stephen Grant          M 30-34      31/63       19:09        3:46       35:13        1:44       23:09                 1:23:01
171   Thomas Jagodits        M 45-49       8/26       15:37        3:45       39:32        1:32       22:45                 1:23:10
172   Casey Collins          F 25-29      12/42       18:00        2:27       37:32        1:31       23:52                 1:23:19
173   Greg Jacobs            M 35-39      21/59       17:06        1:56       38:05        1:00       25:16                 1:23:21
174   Rj Redstrom            M 45-49       9/26       16:11        3:07       37:09        1:16       25:44                 1:23:25
175   Tammy Carr             F 35-39       6/31       20:40        2:43       36:01        1:25       22:41                 1:23:27
176   Anthony Perry          M 30-34      32/63       20:07        3:00       36:41        1:05       22:54                 1:23:45
177   Jonathan Echevers      M ELITE        7/8       14:32        1:14       48:17        0:53       18:53                 1:23:47
178   Scott Lasher           M 35-39      22/59       15:02        2:42       36:58        1:33       27:35                 1:23:49
179   Tiago Azevedo          M 25-29      26/51       14:43        3:52       38:46        1:44       24:49                 1:23:53
180   Grace Melrod           F 40-44       3/17       12:57        2:18       38:58        1:20       28:27                 1:23:57
181   Elisabeth Rottach      F 25-29      13/42       18:46        2:59       36:19        2:45       23:12                 1:23:59
182   Jen Baker              F 30-34       3/33       11:43        2:04       38:23        0:56       30:57                 1:24:01
183   Kelvin Murphy          M 45-49      10/26       16:37        2:17       38:23        1:18       25:30                 1:24:04
184   Liza Fornaciari        F 25-29      14/42       16:35        1:47       35:24        1:21       28:59                 1:24:05
185   Kevin Pearson          M 50-54       8/15       15:16        3:28       37:57        2:29       24:57                 1:24:06
186   Gregory Mandoli        M 40-44      27/49       19:31        2:14       37:33        1:39       23:20                 1:24:15
187   John Foggo             M 30-34      33/63       14:47        2:44       38:08        1:22       27:18                 1:24:17
188   Steven Franklin        M 45-49      11/26       19:10        2:27       35:28        1:31       25:51                 1:24:26
189   Gus Curtin             M 35-39      23/59       15:29        2:55       37:49        2:21       25:54                 1:24:26
190   Robert Davis           M 60-64        2/7       18:10        2:25       35:28        1:05       27:22                 1:24:30
191   Patrick Menefee        M 40-44      28/49       19:18        3:30       37:17        1:23       23:05                 1:24:31
192   Connor Murphy          M 30-34      34/63       15:45        3:03       39:35        1:01       25:11                 1:24:33
193   Benjamin Fleck         M 25-29      27/51       21:30        2:29       37:10        1:40       21:57                 1:24:44
194   Andrea Wuebker         F 30-34       4/33       14:37        2:16       34:55        1:53       31:06                 1:24:45
195   Timothy Olson          M 40-44      29/49       17:51        3:37       35:13        2:32       25:40                 1:24:50
196   Christopher Lane       M 35-39      24/59       17:25        2:29       37:15        1:28       26:20                 1:24:55
197   Donald Hodgen          M 55-59        4/9       18:43        3:31       34:46        1:31       26:26                 1:24:56
198   Joseph Hall            M 35-39      25/59       14:50        3:32       37:47        1:42       27:08                 1:24:56
199   Jeff Disbrow           M 45-49      12/26       14:43        3:27       38:03        1:49       27:03                 1:25:03
200   Kristen Fagley         F 25-29      15/42       12:14        2:41       41:52        1:27       26:54                 1:25:07
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201   Zach Schmitt           M 30-34      35/63       17:32        2:37       39:28        1:20       24:14                 1:25:09
202   Len Toledo             M 50-54       9/15       17:27        3:45       33:44        2:59       27:19                 1:25:12
203   Ginni Sharma           M 35-39      26/59       15:36        2:44       39:07        1:37       26:12                 1:25:13
204   Martha Shoemaker       F 20-24       4/14       12:30        1:48       40:35        1:07       29:16                 1:25:13
205   Matthew Appleton       M ELITE        8/8       15:24        2:23       36:57        1:06       29:33                 1:25:21
206   David Lindee           M 40-44      30/49       17:30        3:01       38:06        2:32       24:21                 1:25:28
207   Catharine Ryun         F 30-34       5/33       20:06        1:49       38:18        1:20       23:58                 1:25:29
208   Kate Whitney           F 40-44       4/17       18:11        2:13       40:02        1:09       23:58                 1:25:32
209   Leslie Poujol Brown    F 45-49       5/15       18:54        2:08       38:13        1:07       25:13                 1:25:33
210   Sean Obrien            M 30-34      36/63       17:17        2:41       38:02        1:52       25:44                 1:25:33
211   Otis Hopson            M 35-39      27/59       18:47        2:39       37:45        1:07       25:18                 1:25:34
212   Sam Henderson          M 30-34      37/63       17:26        2:58       36:23        1:22       27:31                 1:25:38
213   Nicholas Reese         M 25-29      28/51       16:19        2:59       37:06        1:22       27:54                 1:25:38
214   Marcy Rhue             F 30-34       6/33       12:49        2:50       41:47        1:31       26:55                 1:25:51
215   Gretchen Cullenberg    F 30-34       7/33       16:39        2:26       38:30        1:21       27:01                 1:25:54
216   Erin Haser             F 20-24       5/14       18:47        2:23       40:44        0:58       23:09                 1:25:59
217   Joseph Crook           M 30-34      38/63       21:52        3:30       36:57        1:55       21:47                 1:25:59
218   Jesse Parks            M 25-29      29/51       18:53        2:47       38:22        1:33       24:32                 1:26:05
219   Eric Toussaint         M 35-39      28/59       18:41        3:57       35:57        1:48       25:46                 1:26:07
220   Matthew Waters         M 30-34      39/63       17:11        2:40       35:28        1:45       29:07                 1:26:08
221   Laurie Walsworth       F 50-54        3/8       16:14        2:35       36:05        2:06       29:11                 1:26:08
222   Grady Hough            M 35-39      29/59       13:59        2:32       39:04        1:11       29:31                 1:26:14
223   Carlos Hanke           M 35-39      30/59       19:01        2:29       37:13        1:49       25:49                 1:26:19
224   Ricardo Cortes         M 25-29      30/51       18:24        1:40       38:13        1:38       26:30                 1:26:23
225   Cloe Axelson           F 30-34       8/33       16:46        3:37       39:56        1:51       24:22                 1:26:30
226   Katharine Renner       F 25-29      16/42       18:24        2:17       38:24        1:02       26:27                 1:26:31
227   Deb Dasgupta           M 25-29      31/51       14:41        2:49       44:28        1:29       23:08                 1:26:32
228   Francisco Lopez        M 35-39      31/59       17:17        4:22       37:40        1:10       26:08                 1:26:35
229   Ann Parker             F 30-34       9/33       17:01        3:21       40:06        1:52       24:19                 1:26:37
230   Josh Balser            M 20-24      11/16       14:56        2:26       39:42        1:59       27:41                 1:26:42
231   Jason Yarborough       M 25-29      32/51       16:54        2:40       40:29        0:47       26:01                 1:26:48
232   Siarhei Mialik         M 45-49      13/26       18:46        3:37       36:34        1:43       26:15                 1:26:53
233   Rosanne Jones          F 20-24       6/14       18:49        2:12       43:05        0:51       22:03                 1:26:58
234   Kathy Jensen           F 35-39       7/31       15:50        2:42       40:27        0:51       27:13                 1:27:00
235   Dallas Weills Iii      M 35-39      32/59       19:39        3:27       35:43        1:52       26:29                 1:27:08
236   Erica Merson           F 25-29      17/42       16:20        2:33       40:11        1:42       26:24                 1:27:08
237   Jonathan Wilkerson     M 35-39      33/59       16:32        3:00       36:50        1:59       28:50                 1:27:09
238   Thomas Denes           M 50-54      10/15       12:56        3:10       43:38        1:04       26:25                 1:27:10
239   Catherine Ahn          F 25-29      18/42                               41:56        2:19       25:40                 1:27:11
240   Tim Kelley             M 25-29      33/51       19:16        2:16       36:02        1:18       28:23                 1:27:13
241   Colin Kimpel           M 30-34      40/63       17:55        2:53       37:30        1:55       27:05                 1:27:15
242   Lyle Greenberg         M 20-24      12/16       21:03        2:43       35:10        1:42       26:39                 1:27:15
243   Maria Nicholas         F 35-39       8/31       16:33        3:14       38:50        1:12       27:35                 1:27:21
244   Jay Govindan           M 35-39      34/59       20:36        2:28       40:09        1:38       22:32                 1:27:22
245   Jim Chapman            M 65-69        1/3       18:57        2:52       36:46        2:20       26:41                 1:27:33
246   Ben Nielsen            M 30-34      41/63       15:37        2:54       40:46        1:48       26:30                 1:27:33
247   Jill O'Brien           F 30-34      10/33       17:42        3:27       42:29        0:37       23:23                 1:27:36
248   Kelsey Flora           F 25-29      19/42       19:20        2:31       37:09        1:40       27:01                 1:27:39
249   Hillary Hertler        F 35-39       9/31       14:48        2:45       41:01        1:49       27:27                 1:27:48
250   Kanch Algama           F 30-34      11/33       16:45        3:12       40:50        1:47       25:26                 1:27:58
251   Richard Sudder         M 35-39      35/59       16:15        3:29       39:34        2:46       26:06                 1:28:07
252   Fatima Aissaoui        F 35-39      10/31       18:48        2:41       40:10        1:11       25:20                 1:28:07
253   Andrew Fisher          M 35-39      36/59       18:36        5:02       37:47        1:57       24:54                 1:28:15
254   Ashley Didion          F 20-24       7/14       14:13        3:00       43:27        1:06       26:46                 1:28:31
255   Andre Myers            M 45-49      14/26       19:48        5:38       37:01        2:53       23:15                 1:28:34
256   Casey Berman           M 20-24      13/16       16:26        2:50       37:45        1:41       29:57                 1:28:35
257   Albert Avila           M 35-39      37/59       17:41        2:25       45:19        1:24       21:52                 1:28:40
258   Robert Voigt           M 50-54      11/15       15:49        4:12       38:59        1:57       27:45                 1:28:40
259   John Dean              M 60-64        3/7       18:04        3:12       38:57        1:49       26:40                 1:28:40
260   Jon Stewart            M 25-29      34/51       16:49        5:01       39:31        1:06       26:16                 1:28:41
261   Nancy Levinson         F 45-49       6/15       17:53        2:41       39:59        1:46       26:29                 1:28:46
262   Alex Kruthaupt         M 30-34      42/63       17:16        3:23       35:51        2:17       30:05                 1:28:50
263   Kenneth Hans           M 35-39      38/59       17:30        2:34       35:54        1:24       31:36                 1:28:56
264   Austin St John         M 45-49      15/26       12:20        6:53       36:07        4:09       29:50                 1:29:17
265   Jessica Stultz         F 25-29      20/42       14:41        2:35       42:11        1:25       28:33                 1:29:24
266   Pablo Gamez            M 30-34      43/63       16:17        2:29       39:24        1:19       30:06                 1:29:34
267   Peter Kreishman        M 30-34      44/63       20:24        2:41       35:18        1:39       29:39                 1:29:39
268   Jane Daly              F 20-24       8/14       16:51        2:44       41:42        1:17       27:09                 1:29:42
269   Mel Sirois             F 30-34      12/33       18:37        3:49       41:19        1:51       24:14                 1:29:49
270   Mae Shoemaker          F 55-59        1/3       16:54        2:51       44:08        1:35       24:29                 1:29:54
271   Brian Wagner           M 25-29      35/51       20:50        3:32       43:36        0:42       21:28                 1:30:06
272   William Jackson        M 40-44      31/49       16:41        3:20       36:36        2:22       31:10                 1:30:08
273   Heather MacDonald      F 30-34      13/33       16:50        2:47       38:55        2:26       29:13                 1:30:08
274   Seth Kelly             M 30-34      45/63       14:36        2:19       39:07        1:58       32:12                 1:30:09
275   Marcelle Azevedo       F 25-29      21/42       15:31        3:57       42:19        1:53       26:32                 1:30:10
276   Stephen Skippen        M 30-34      46/63       20:26        3:45       39:02        1:02       26:14                 1:30:28
277   Luke Hartig            M 25-29      36/51       26:58        2:45       37:51        1:30       21:31                 1:30:33
278   Jeff Bell              M 45-49      16/26       24:47        2:49       37:39        1:26       23:54                 1:30:33
279   Brian White            M 35-39      39/59       18:42        3:23       37:17        2:27       28:51                 1:30:39
280   Rangarirayi Muvavarirw M 40-44      32/49       14:57        3:04       42:10        1:48       28:45                 1:30:42
281   Iden Martyn            M 50-54      12/15       17:14        3:33       42:37        0:54       26:28                 1:30:45
282   Karen Crouch           F 45-49       7/15       16:32        3:35       41:45        2:07       26:51                 1:30:48
283   David Yu               M 30-34      47/63       17:08        3:50       42:03        2:30       25:26                 1:30:55
284   Shannon Underwood      F 35-39      11/31       20:24        2:13       41:05        1:06       26:15                 1:31:01
285   Michael Orona          F 35-39      12/31       14:16        5:27       44:00        2:21       25:07                 1:31:08
286   Ceo Wimmer             M 40-44      33/49       19:19        2:45       42:18        0:56       25:56                 1:31:13
287   Thomas McCabe          M 40-44      34/49       18:50        2:38       35:56        1:15       32:38                 1:31:15
288   Bria Desalvo           F 25-29      22/42       14:51        4:10       43:29        0:58       27:50                 1:31:16
289   Peter Glassman         M 40-44      35/49       22:28        3:03       39:44        1:39       24:33                 1:31:24
290   Kevin Holmes           M 35-39      40/59       15:51        3:03       37:41        1:53       33:05                 1:31:31
291   Monica Hay             F 25-29      23/42       25:09        2:47       40:32        1:28       21:48                 1:31:42
292   Jon Terry              M 35-39      41/59       19:21        4:08       41:49        2:06       24:24                 1:31:47
293   Jane Webster           F 30-34      14/33       18:04        2:43       41:33        1:21       28:08                 1:31:48
294   Edward Whalen          M 45-49      17/26       18:23        3:18       44:32        0:48       24:52                 1:31:51
295   John MacLachlan        M 40-44      36/49       19:32        3:09       41:00        1:41       26:37                 1:31:58
296   Meredith Dicker        F 20-24       9/14       15:39        3:03       45:39        1:45       25:55                 1:31:59
297   Sara Marti             F 25-29      24/42       16:46        2:46       46:21        0:50       25:30                 1:32:11
298   Ramiro Martinez        M 40-44      37/49       22:52        4:54       37:16        1:29       25:46                 1:32:14
299   Patrick Joyce          M 55-59        5/9       21:24        2:47       38:08        2:36       27:39                 1:32:33
300   Chris Rodriguez        M 20-24      14/16       19:05        3:16       38:50        2:14       29:14                 1:32:37
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301   Lester Liu             M 30-34      48/63       19:52        3:37       41:20        2:36       25:18                 1:32:42
302   Chris Berry            M 35-39      42/59       20:39        3:31       41:53        1:31       25:15                 1:32:48
303   Janel Brattland        F 30-34      15/33       14:38        3:04       43:25        2:31       29:13                 1:32:48
304   Sara Schroth           F 25-29      25/42       16:15        2:51       41:05        1:29       31:11                 1:32:50
305   Shane Sowards          M 35-39      43/59       20:43                 1:14:23       42:24       24:54                 1:32:51
306   William Pellinen       M 35-39      44/59       20:44        5:14       40:13        0:55       25:50                 1:32:54
307   Alison Robine          F 20-24      10/14       19:52        2:49       44:53        1:23       24:04                 1:32:59
308   Joseph Robert          M 25-29      37/51       18:13        4:36       42:57        2:50       24:36                 1:33:10
309   Andrew Tesoriero       M 20-24      15/16       18:58        4:31       41:13        2:28       26:18                 1:33:27
310   Steven Schulman        M 40-44      38/49       17:11        3:08       45:50        2:06       25:19                 1:33:33
311   Vivian Cocca           F 45-49       8/15       19:50        2:10       42:28        1:47       27:24                 1:33:37
312   Susan Rohol            F 30-34      16/33       18:09        3:23       40:14        3:07       28:48                 1:33:39
313   Miguel Segoviano       M 35-39      45/59       21:38        5:39       41:12        1:50       23:32                 1:33:49
314   Benjamin Mufti         M 30-34      49/63       16:45        3:34       45:51        2:56       25:00                 1:34:03
315   Michael Hickey         M 30-34      50/63       18:27        3:57       39:33        2:32       29:45                 1:34:12
316   Tuan Nguyen            M 35-39      46/59       25:52        4:43       37:13        2:15       24:11                 1:34:13
317   Veronica Valdivieso    F 30-34      17/33       17:24        2:47       43:33        0:47       27:46        2:00     1:34:14
318   Jennifer Witebsky      F 35-39      13/31       17:55        3:46       43:46        2:31       26:23                 1:34:18
319   Cicely Wolters         F 25-29      26/42       14:57        3:32       44:09        1:36       30:11                 1:34:23
320   Margaret Paton Walsh   F 40-44       5/17       22:21        2:02       38:40        1:20       30:01                 1:34:23
321   Rich Lovering          M 45-49      18/26       19:53        4:40       38:04        2:45       29:09                 1:34:30
322   Dennis Paras           M 30-34      51/63       22:15        4:16       40:51        1:46       25:26                 1:34:32
323   Angela Duff            F 40-44       6/17       17:48        2:54       42:49        1:04       29:59                 1:34:33
324   Joanna Lewis           F 30-34      18/33       18:28        3:19       42:10        2:24       28:15                 1:34:33
325   Jen Norris             F 35-39      14/31       24:03        3:56       41:07        2:01       24:03                 1:35:08
326   Mike Wise              M 45-49      19/26       19:31        2:59       38:32        4:52       29:17                 1:35:09
327   Ian M MacFawn          M 55-59        6/9       14:39        2:29       49:40        1:50       26:33                 1:35:09
328   Gary Cohen             M 35-39      47/59       17:55        6:35       40:47        2:19       27:42                 1:35:16
329   Thomas Hamilton        M 50-54      13/15       19:09        3:49       37:01        2:35       32:50                 1:35:23
330   Ed Leonard             M 30-34      52/63       27:31        3:40       40:35        2:24       21:16                 1:35:24
331   Dario Baratto          M 40-44      39/49       22:29        3:51       39:44        1:12       28:14                 1:35:29
332   Myron Segal            M 60-64        4/7       16:10        3:30       42:28        2:04       31:21                 1:35:30
333   Jesse Bowman           M 25-29      38/51       18:31        3:02       38:30        1:37       33:56                 1:35:34
334   Daniel Reilly          M 30-34      53/63       17:32        2:39       46:17        1:44       27:29                 1:35:39
335   Kelly Flowers          F 35-39      15/31       17:49        2:16       40:57        1:26       33:13                 1:35:40
336   Evan Perlman           M 35-39      48/59       19:03        2:58       43:49        0:49       29:21                 1:35:59
337   Paul Levine            M 60-64        5/7       20:27        3:52       40:56        2:02       28:49                 1:36:04
338   Michele Miller         F 45-49       9/15       18:47        3:30       43:45        1:39       28:27                 1:36:06
339   Stephanie Baldanzi     F 40-44       7/17       16:32        3:37       42:51        1:26       31:43                 1:36:08
340   John Lopez             M 45-49      20/26       16:59        5:16       40:27        2:48       30:39                 1:36:08
341   Adrienne McCray        F 35-39      16/31       20:59        2:56       43:50        1:50       26:41                 1:36:14
342   Mark Miller            M 40-44      40/49       20:55        2:00       38:23        1:29       33:37                 1:36:22
343   Tony Cooperrider       M 25-29      39/51       19:19        3:51       42:33        0:56       29:58                 1:36:36
344   Anne McLindon          F 40-44       8/17       16:10        3:10       44:58        1:44       30:44                 1:36:45
345   Patricia Sztan         F 30-34      19/33       17:26        3:42       44:20        1:10       30:16                 1:36:52
346   Amanda McAnally        F 25-29      27/42       20:51        3:10       40:44        1:23       30:52                 1:36:57
347   Jane Tschetter         F 20-24      11/14       14:54        2:57       42:30        1:23       35:19                 1:37:01
348   Edward Dolan           M 40-44      41/49       19:05        4:41       43:46        3:11       26:25                 1:37:07
349   Betsy Weingarten       F 40-44       9/17       19:22        3:40       42:48        2:02       29:23                 1:37:12
350   Trudy Hutcherson       F 35-39      17/31       25:11        3:16       39:48        1:41       27:21                 1:37:16
351   Noah Raizman           M 30-34      54/63       19:34        4:02       43:29        2:10       28:12                 1:37:24
352   Sophia Sahaf           F 25-29      28/42       19:27        3:04       42:50        1:14       31:02                 1:37:35
353   Steve Rixen            M 25-29      40/51       21:21        3:27       41:47        2:06       28:58                 1:37:37
354   Scott Blacker          M 35-39      49/59       20:03        4:59       43:09        3:32       26:03                 1:37:44
355   Eric Hauptmann         M 35-39      50/59       20:52        4:03       43:50        1:14       28:03                 1:38:00
356   Lisa Ricci             F 25-29      29/42       23:22        2:41       42:07        1:41       28:33                 1:38:22
357   Ronald Romero          M 45-49      21/26       17:48        4:27       40:44        1:37       33:54                 1:38:28
358   Alon Goldstein         M 30-34      55/63       23:15        3:58       40:33        2:14       28:38                 1:38:36
359   Hallie Shuffler        F 35-39      18/31       23:07        3:22       44:20        1:25       26:29                 1:38:41
360   Jarad Geldner          M 25-29      41/51       20:28        2:37       41:14        1:31       33:01                 1:38:49
361   Fred Klauber           M 60-64        6/7       20:02        4:34       37:10        1:54       35:12                 1:38:50
362   Diane Beatty           F 45-49      10/15       20:07        3:49       42:09        1:31       31:18                 1:38:52
363   Tania Howard           F 40-44      10/17       22:03        2:44       42:47        0:49       30:33                 1:38:53
364   Suzanne Jacobs         F 40-44      11/17       18:33        4:02       48:35        1:16       26:35                 1:39:00
365   Genine Carlson         F 35-39      19/31       21:10        3:53       39:46        2:28       32:00                 1:39:15
366   Danielle Rosengarten   F 30-34      20/33       22:09        3:29       45:15        2:19       26:06                 1:39:16
367   Jennifer Werner        F 30-34      21/33       18:45        2:35       40:14        1:47       36:15                 1:39:34
368   Shawn Polson           M 40-44      42/49       27:17        3:42       40:23        1:46       26:37                 1:39:43
369   Trisha Bergmann        F 35-39      20/31       19:49        3:27       43:26        1:34       31:34                 1:39:49
370   Angela Stene           F 35-39      21/31       18:04        3:51       45:38        1:32       30:47                 1:39:51
371   Jamie Schell           F 25-29      30/42       17:36        2:51       45:20        2:03       32:04                 1:39:52
372   Julie Bolduc           F 25-29      31/42       22:03        3:05       46:45        2:08       25:56                 1:39:55
373   Jason March            M 35-39      51/59       26:08        2:42       41:12        2:08       28:00                 1:40:07
374   Chas Chester           M 55-59        7/9       20:04        3:33       44:06        2:59       29:30                 1:40:10
375   Terry Healy            F 50-54        4/8       20:14        3:40       41:00        1:49       33:32                 1:40:14
376   Win Huffman            M 25-29      42/51       22:20        3:40       43:15     1:19:12                             1:40:16
377   Greg Sullivan          M 50-54      14/15       19:19        8:07       39:50        3:20       29:45                 1:40:19
378   Michael Cardozo        M 20-24      16/16       25:27        2:24       39:50        1:33       31:10                 1:40:22
379   Jonathan Karl          M 40-44      43/49       21:14        4:21       47:28        1:06       26:20                 1:40:26
380   Lori Welsh-George      F 50-54        5/8       20:01        3:53       42:05        2:05       32:26                 1:40:28
381   Holly Galavotti        F 30-34      22/33       25:38        4:04       41:42        1:18       27:50                 1:40:30
382   Marian Huish           F 45-49      11/15                                                                             1:40:33
383   Daniel Vallejos        M 30-34      56/63       17:13        4:31       42:26        1:47       34:54                 1:40:50
384   Kerri Wilkerson        F 45-49      12/15       23:46        3:47       41:17        1:38       30:25                 1:40:51
385   Sean Walter            M 30-34      57/63       24:30        4:06       41:21        2:23       28:42                 1:41:01
386   Jared Parkinson        M 25-29      43/51       23:37        5:36       42:31        2:51       26:32                 1:41:05
387   Michael Gaffney        M 65-69        2/3       22:07        5:50       42:47        4:08       26:20                 1:41:10
388   Scott Knight           M 35-39      52/59       28:56        4:29       40:15        1:57       25:55                 1:41:31
389   Jeff Harvell           M 40-44      44/49       23:42        5:16       40:41        2:37       29:24                 1:41:38
390   Hilary Smith           F 35-39      22/31       20:46        4:55       43:57        3:17       29:03                 1:41:55
391   Mary Nathan            F 65-69        1/1       22:38        4:28       46:04        1:51       26:58                 1:41:56
392   Marianne Toussaint     F 25-29      32/42       16:05        4:12       43:21        1:28       35:04        2:00     1:42:07
393   Elizabeth Aloi         F 30-34      23/33       17:56        3:53       48:39        2:06       29:41                 1:42:13
394   Christopher Chancy     M 35-39      53/59       19:22        5:14       41:05        5:04       31:36                 1:42:19
395   Gavin Leslie           M 55-59        8/9       24:48        5:27       41:03        2:37       28:33                 1:42:27
396   Ivan Vulanovic         M 25-29      44/51       22:29        3:38       47:09        0:54       28:24                 1:42:32
397   Thomas Oakley          M 45-49      22/26       22:33        4:36       42:00        2:34       31:01                 1:42:42
398   Karen Bennett          F 45-49      13/15       25:07        3:27       47:05        2:02       25:07                 1:42:46
399   Raphaele Pelaez        F 35-39      23/31       20:57        3:35       40:50        1:56       35:35                 1:42:51
400   Michal Meiler          F 25-29      33/42       18:55        5:30       46:57        2:36       28:55                 1:42:52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Carrie Weletz          F 30-34      24/33       19:45        3:15       43:31        2:26       34:00                 1:42:54
402   Ina Nenninger          F 60-64        1/2       21:51        2:31       45:32        2:09       31:01                 1:43:02
403   David Woodruff         M 35-39      54/59       22:12        2:45       40:12        1:42       36:14                 1:43:02
404   Jill Ravenelle         F 30-34      25/33       23:23        4:09       45:09        2:28       28:09                 1:43:15
405   Meghann Rother         F 25-29      34/42       18:14        4:47       43:41        2:42       34:02                 1:43:24
406   Jennifer Brown         F 35-39      24/31       18:32        2:34       54:32        1:31       26:29                 1:43:35
407   Steve Barash           M 30-34      58/63       20:18        3:43       43:39        1:40       34:24                 1:43:42
408   Erica Fitzsimmons      F 25-29      35/42       14:19        2:59       45:26        2:03       39:00                 1:43:45
409   Matt Pastic            M 40-44      45/49       21:07        4:26       44:12        2:01       32:11                 1:43:55
410   Tara Mora              F 35-39      25/31       24:58        4:34       41:22        2:36       30:27                 1:43:56
411   Jamie Keough           F 40-44      12/17       24:56        3:58       44:06        1:16       29:49                 1:44:04
412   Hedy Woo               F 35-39      26/31       27:20        2:47       43:12        1:57       29:07                 1:44:21
413   Lisa Winters           F 35-39      27/31       19:57        2:47       45:59        1:28       34:17                 1:44:25
414   Garry Jakoby           M 40-44      46/49       20:50        5:13       43:40        1:48       33:12                 1:44:41
415   Steve Ridenhour        M 45-49      23/26       23:28        2:54       42:00        2:44       33:58                 1:45:01
416   Brian Roth             M 35-39      55/59       21:22        5:28       41:24                                         1:45:01
417   Brianna Katz           F 30-34      26/33       24:27        3:11       44:46        2:52       30:24                 1:45:37
418   Dina Beatty            F 35-39      28/31       20:46        3:15       48:47        2:09       30:53                 1:45:48
419   Amanda Chadwick        F 30-34      27/33       15:13        4:16       44:11        1:53       40:17                 1:45:49
420   William Valencia       M 50-54      15/15       26:15        5:57       43:25        2:13       28:01                 1:45:49
421   Meggan Watt            F 40-44      13/17       22:48        3:03       42:29        2:16       35:15                 1:45:50
422   Bonnie Magness-Gardine F 55-59        2/3       20:04        4:10       45:29        2:06       34:11                 1:45:57
423   Sheila Isaacs          F 70-74        1/1       20:59        4:25       44:06        2:01       35:03                 1:46:32
424   Eugene Huang           M 30-34      59/63       42:36        2:49       37:47        1:14       22:17                 1:46:41
425   Ieva O'Rourke          F 45-49      14/15       19:42        4:30       44:45        1:37       36:10                 1:46:42
426   Sandra Salstrom        F 25-29      36/42       24:33        5:29       43:22        1:54       31:27                 1:46:43
427   Michelle Scheele       F 40-44      14/17       23:27        5:18       41:13        2:44       34:15                 1:46:55
428   Sara Lee               F 20-24      12/14       24:04        6:22       45:15        2:49       28:47                 1:47:14
429   Kyurim Rhee            M 30-34      60/63       23:53        4:49       41:49        2:27       34:36                 1:47:32
430   Kristine Tuinstra      F 20-24      13/14       21:12        5:02       44:34        2:16       34:40                 1:47:40
431   Kevin Brendle          M 25-29      45/51       21:07        6:47       45:39        2:01       32:13                 1:47:44
432   Borzou Azabdaftari     M 30-34      61/63       23:24        5:57       46:18        2:33       30:06                 1:48:16
433   Jeanne McCann          F 50-54        6/8       20:51        4:34       45:59        2:10       35:32                 1:49:04
434   Megan Ellenson         F 30-34      28/33       23:54        3:24       50:22        0:58       30:49                 1:49:24
435   Jill Ammon             F 35-39      29/31       16:12        6:10       46:22        5:06       36:09                 1:49:57
436   Simmie Berman          F 25-29      37/42       26:27        3:42       44:03        1:36       34:16                 1:50:03
437   Molly Griswold         F 30-34      29/33       30:51        3:56       44:48        1:32       29:08                 1:50:13
438   Giovanna Rojas         F 25-29      38/42       20:52        5:19       49:11        1:20       34:04                 1:50:44
439   Matthew Tolliver       M 25-29      46/51       26:39        4:05       50:27        1:36       28:00                 1:50:45
440   Janine England         F 55-59        3/3       24:25        6:13       47:07        2:11       31:08                 1:51:02
441   Wade Hannum            M 55-59        9/9       21:41        6:17       41:52        3:40       37:37                 1:51:04
442   Laura Henschel         F 50-54        7/8       21:18        7:47       47:20        6:02       29:12                 1:51:37
443   Jessica Faller         F 20-24      14/14       28:37        5:07       48:38        2:38       26:58                 1:51:56
444   Jean Paul Dechamps     M 30-34      62/63       28:37        4:22       46:34     1:15:11                             1:52:11
445   Stephen Smith          M 25-29      47/51       20:20        4:13       44:11        1:09       42:20                 1:52:11
446   Kate Meringolo         F 30-34      30/33       27:15        5:49       45:13        2:12       31:51                 1:52:18
447   Tiffany Brown          F 40-44      15/17       26:35        2:38       46:59        1:51       34:21                 1:52:22
448   Scott Rawlings         M 40-44      47/49       23:37        6:05       45:21        1:57       35:37                 1:52:35
449   Sally Myers            F 50-54        8/8       22:02        3:48       45:35        2:35       38:54                 1:52:52
450   Edward E Paden Jr      M 40-44      48/49       31:26        4:33       45:01        2:43       30:53                 1:54:33
451   Lesley Smith           F 30-34      31/33       18:42                 1:10:19     1:03:22       29:35                 1:54:54
452   Farid Ben Amor         M 25-29      48/51       25:09        6:31       47:19        3:27       32:41                 1:55:06
453   Rob Crotty             M 25-29      49/51       28:09        3:56       52:05        0:56       30:23                 1:55:28
454   Louis Garbis           M 30-34      63/63       39:30        2:48       40:27        1:54       31:27                 1:56:04
455   Meghan Conklin         F 30-34      32/33       26:04        4:17       49:52        2:13       33:54                 1:56:19
456   Anosha Nabi            F 25-29      39/42       24:25        5:27       48:14        2:11       36:41                 1:56:56
457   Nicole Cimino          F 35-39      30/31       24:05        5:21       51:57        3:37       32:38                 1:57:35
458   Chris White            M 45-49      24/26       18:12        4:04       47:00        2:08       46:34                 1:57:56
459   Rhonda Solomon         F 30-34      33/33       25:17        4:11       48:45        2:05       38:26                 1:58:43
460   Raul Aguilar           M 35-39      56/59       30:30        5:18       54:24        1:45       28:19                 2:00:14
461   Jeremy Brosowsky       M 35-39      57/59       22:46        6:03       53:52        2:39       36:13                 2:01:32
462   Lindsay Epstein        F 25-29      40/42       21:36        5:50       47:51        1:09       45:47                 2:02:12
463   Craig Faller           M 45-49      25/26       25:11       17:35       48:52        2:25       28:34                 2:02:36
464   Christy Lombardi       F 25-29      41/42       23:44        5:19       58:00        1:20       34:55                 2:03:15
465   Kirstin Johnson        F 25-29      42/42       33:44        2:11       37:06        1:10       49:10                 2:03:19
466   Mark McElreath         M 65-69        3/3       23:33       10:46       51:51        4:34       33:00                 2:03:41
467   Andrew Schatz          M 25-29      50/51       25:21        6:56       55:43        3:01       32:59                 2:03:58
468   Jennifer Burch         F 40-44      16/17       20:24        6:17       55:10        2:51       40:26                 2:05:06
469   David Zelman           M 60-64        7/7       32:48        6:15       45:42        2:55       38:21                 2:05:59
470   Marshall Milam         M 40-44      49/49       39:28        4:39       50:44        1:28       30:41                 2:06:58
471   John Noble             M 70-74        1/1       29:17        5:28       49:06        4:19       41:39                 2:09:47
472   Jonathan Powell        M 25-29      51/51       20:31       17:29       57:58        1:55       34:25                 2:12:16
473   Kindy French           F 60-64        2/2       39:50        5:50       49:40        3:57       32:52        2:00     2:14:07
474   Michele Molotsky       F 45-49      15/15       39:49        5:49       49:38        4:01       32:52        2:00     2:14:07
475   Heather Sifrit         F 40-44      17/17       36:31        4:54       50:27        2:48       40:15                 2:14:52
476   Matthew Teems          M 35-39      58/59       35:47       10:21       51:56        7:45       34:30                 2:20:17
477   Tommy Hughes           M 35-39      59/59       48:47        6:11       49:15        2:07       34:15                 2:20:32
478   Kevin Kingston         M 45-49      26/26       46:30        7:15       51:14        4:22       33:50                 2:23:09
479   Silvia Lucero          F 35-39      31/31       29:41        6:52     1:06:42        5:24       38:21                 2:26:58
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